- Accessory buildings and uses.  
(1) Accessory detached garages for single-family residential subject to the following 

conditions:  
(a) The setbacks for the district regulations in which the use is located are met.  
(b) The building is no larger than six hundred twenty-five (625) square feet or 

thirty (30) percent of the gross square footage of the principal residence, 
whichever is greater not to exceed nine hundred (900) square feet.  

(2) Customary accessory uses to certain principal land uses. In each case, the heated